AirSeaTechnology ApS
Moesgaardvej 14
8270 Hojbjerg
Denmark
Ph. +45 5370 7475
Heliport Lighting

Fixtures
• FAA AC 150/5390-2C Heliport Design
Ordering code:
Semiflush Inset Light:
AST.TLOF-SF-24-G...............Perimeter Light 24 VDC, Green
AST.TLOF-SF-24-G-NVG ......Perimeter Light 24 VDC Green/IR
AST.FATO-SF-24-W.............. FATO Light 24 VDC, White
AST.FATO-SF-24-W-NVG..... FATO Light 24 VDC White/IR
Full Flush Inset Light
AST.TLOF-FF-24-G ................Perimeter Light 24 VDC Green
AST.TLOF-FF-24-G-NVG.........Perimeter Light 24VDC Green/IR
AST.FATO-FF-24-G ................FATO Light 24 VDC White
AST.FATO-FF-24-G-NVG .......FATO Light 24 VDC White/IR
• FAA Engineering Brief 87 Heliport Perimeter Light for Visual
Metrological Conditions
• FAA Engineering Brief 67D Light Sources others than
Incandescent and Xenon
• CAA CAP 437 Standards for O˙shore Helicopter Landing Areas
• CASA CAAP 92-2 Guidelines for the establishment and operation
of onshore Helicopter Landing Sites
• IEC TS 61827 Electrical Installations for Lighting and Beaconing of
Aerodrome
AST.ADI-SF-24-W................. Flight Path Alignment 24 VDC, White
AST.ADI-SF-24-W-NVG......... Flight Path Alignment 24 VDC, White/IR
AST.ADI-SF-24-W................. Flight Path Alignment 24 VDC, White
AST.ADI-SF-24-W-NVG......... Flight Path Alignment 24 VDC, White/IR
In compliance with
AST Inset Helliport Light